For free expert advice and technical help contact our sales team on 01635 262626
 form
catalogue
Short
Enclosed switches including;  grp ● insulated ● mild & stainless steel ● red painted ● photovoltaic
Switch-disconnectors including;  isolating switches ● main/emergency off  ● changeover switches
krausnaimer.co.uk
SF02/2017

	 permanent magnets in the contact body used to reduce arcing time
Ratings Per String (220V - 500V)
Order Code No. FIG.
220V 250V 280V 330V 340V 375V 400V 420V 440V 460V 500V
25A 21A 21A 20A 20A 18A 18A 11A 11A 11A KG20 T104/GB-P103 KL51V FIG 1
28A 28A 28A 25A 25A 23A 23A 15A 15A 15A 12A KG32 T104/GB-P103 KL51V FIG 1
50A 50A 40A 40A 40A 40A 40A 30A 30A 30A 30A KGD40 TD104/D-P004 KL11V FIG 2
50A 50A 50A 50A 40A 40A 40A 40A KGD40B TD106/D-P004 KL11V FIG 3
50A 50A 50A 50A 50A KGD40B TD108/D-P004 KL11V FIG 3
Ratings Per String (510V - 1000V)
Order Code No. FIG.
510V 560V 600V 660V 680V 690V 750V 800V 920V 1000V
20A 20A 20A 20A 12A 12A 12A 12A 8A 8A KGD40 TD104/D-P004 KL11V FIG 2
25A 23A 23A 15A 15A KG32B T106/GB-P103 KL11V FIG 2
20A 18A 18A 18A 11A KG20B T108/GB-P103 KL11V FIG 3
40A 40A 40A 30A 30A 30A 30A 20A 20A 20A KGD40B TD106/D-P004 KL11V FIG 3
40A 40A 40A 40A 40A 30A 30A KGD40B TD108/D-P004 KL11V FIG 3
Switch - Disconnector 2 & 4 pole.
• 	IP66/67 Protection
• 	black/grey padlockable handle
• 	grey insulated enclosure (RAL7035)
• 	switch interlocked with lid to
	 prevent opening in ‘ON’ position
•  class II compliant
•  rated for use in ambient temperatures up to 500C
• 	non-polarity sensitive
KGD40 only:
Voltage Order Code
No.
FIG.
250V 375V 400V 450V 500V 600V 650V 660V 750V 800V 850V 920V 1000V
25A 25A 25A 25A 21A 20A 20A 18A 18A 18A 11A 11A KG20 T104/D-P003 KL51V FIG 1
25A 25A 23A 23A 23A 15A 15A 12A KG32 T104/D-P003 KL51V FIG 1
50A 40A 40A 30A 30A KGD40 TD102/D-P003 KL11V FIG 2
50A 40A 40A 40A 30A 30A 30A 20A 20A 20A KGD40 TD103/D-P003 KL11V FIG 2
50A 50A 50A 40A 40A 40A 40A 30A 30A 30A KGD40 TD104/D-P003 KL11V FIG 2
50A 50A 50A 50A 40A 40A 40A KGD40B TD106/D-P003 KL11V FIG 3
50A 50A 50A 50A KGD40B TD108/D-P003 KL11V FIG 3
Si
ng
le
 S